+“" FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS $550.00 FILED

agent. | am familiar with, and accept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Stalutes

$1. Pursuant 1o the provisions of Soclions 6067 0502 and GO7.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corporatian submils this statement for the purpase of changing its regislered
office or registered agent, or bath. in the Stalo of Florida. Such change was authorizad by the corporation's board of directors. | hereby accept the appeintment as registered

SIGNATURE T s e N
Signalure, typad or printod aame of ragwicred agont anl e if appilzatic (NOTE Fogisiered Agont sigrealure required when reinstating) . DAE
12, OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 18. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS N 12
TME cD T el BT [JChange ] Addition
NAME POWELL, TW 12 NAME
staeer aporess | §550 MOSLEY 13 STRLET ADDRESS
GAY-ST-2P HOUSTON TX 14CI1Y - 51-2P
THLE PD U] oeEete 21 THLE O Change L] Addition
NAME DIMLUICH, DAVID 4 27 NAME
STREET ADORESS | 566D G‘!LBW\TAR DRWE 2.3 SIRLET ADDRESS
Y- 57-2PP PLEASANTON CA 2 4QNY-51. 2
TILE V31D [J oetele 21TIE [ I change [T Acditien
NAME AHART, J F 37 NAME
streeT aporess | 8550 MOSLEY 33 STRET ADRISS
¢iTy-S1-2Ip HOUSTON TX 34 GITY-51-2P
T AS [J oecere IRRTIIN [T change ] Addition
| e JOANNE E. HILL €. NAME
L] swervaporsss | 5669 GIBRALTAR DRIVE S STREFT ADDRESS
¢ { omv-sr.ze | PLEASANTON CA 44 V-5 7P
;| e 1] [ oriete S1TITLE Ll change  [] Addition
| wae FREDERICK, JOHN E 52 HAME
+ | steevaponess | 5669 GILBRALYAR DRIVE 5 STREEY ADDRESS
CITY-S§T-2p PLEASANTON CA 54 CATY-§1- 2P
TILE v [RIRGEE 61 WLE [change [ Addition
TE NAME LUIZ SR, BRIAN £ 62 NAME
i | sraceraooaess | 566D GIBRALTAR DR €3 STHFE] ADDRESS
CTY- ST-2P PLEASANTON CA 64 CITY-51-71

14. | do hereby certify that the information suppled wilh (his filing doos nal qualdy for the exemption stated in Section 118 07{3Xi}, Florida Stalutes. | further certify that the

Rt L

| am an officer or director of the corporation of the receiver or tustoe empowered 1o execute this repor as required oy Chapter 807, Florida Stalules, and thal fry name
appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changoges an allachqent with an address.

, (510)225-1600
AE N AN

. L)(f% lf.-.bn”.;.\ﬁil:‘ T4 17 P . T Y.

B Wit

1 suEsak il A b [ ]

infermation indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual reporl is true: and accurale and that my signature shall have the same lega! oflect as if made undor oath; that

. PROFIT FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE .
Ll CorromaTion H DA DEPATIWENT OF May 01 1997 8:00am
] ANNUAL REPORT 3 % Secretary of State
L 1997 G DIVISIGN OF CORPORATIONS Secretal ’ Of State
DOCUMENT # F94000000078 (5)
| TRANSDYN CONTROLS, INC.
NSO
| 5689 GIBRALTAR DRIVE 5659 GIBRALTAR DRIVE
PLEASANTON CA 94583 PLEASANTON CA B4588-8547
AS us
3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 3a. Date of Last Reporl
- 01/05/1994 05/01/1996
2. Principal Place of Business 2a, Mailing Address 4. FEI Number Applied For
r;l El 68-0312720 Not Applicable
';2:1 Sulte. Apt. . elo -;I “-,m‘te AL H, el 5. Cerlificate of Status Desirad D $8F'e735ReAc;jLﬂlrt%nal
City & State | City & Slale 6. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Bo
23 25] Trust Fund Contrihution Added to Fees
Zip Couritry 2 Country 8. This corporation has liability for intangible tax under 5. 199.032,
j24 El o 29] ;6] Florica Statutes B ves o
: £, Name and Address of Current Reglatered Agent 10. Name and Address of Now Registered Agent
i C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 81) Name
' 1200 SOUTH P‘NE |SLAND ROAD '82) Sireet Address (P.O. Box Number s Mot Acceplable)
b PLANTATION FL 33324 -
? "84 "Cwly 85| Zip Code
FL |*]

CR2E034 (9/96)



1)-Feb-97
TDYNOFCR

IITLE

DIRECTOR

DIRECTCR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

PRESIDENT

ER. VICE PRESIDENT

8R. VICE PRESIDENT

VICE PREEIDENT

VICE PRESIDENT

SECRETARY

ASBISTANT EECRETARY

AESISTANT BECRETARY

g R

TREASURER

ASSBISTANT TREASURER

CONTROLLER

s
H

LIST OF OFFICERS AND DIRRCTORB

HAME

THOMAS W. POWELL

JAN F. AHART

JOHN E. FREDERICK

DAVID J. DIMLICH

DAVID J. DIMLICH

BRIAN E. LUIZ

ROLF A. SEITLE

LAWRENCE C. MELLEMA

JAN F, AHART

JAN F. AHART

ROBERT L. MITCHELL

JOANNE E. HILL

JAN F. AHART

ROBERT L. MITCHELL

JOANNE E. HILL

TRANSDYN CONTROLE, INRC.
SE69 GIBRALTAR DRIVE
PLEASANTOM, CALIFORNIA 94588
DATE OF INCORPORATION: SEFTEMBER 25, 19953
BTATE OF INCORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

OME RESE/BUSINESS ADDRESE

P.0. BOX 12818, HOUSTON, TX 77217

8550 MOSLEY DRIVE, HOUSTON, TX 77075

1002 LESLIE LANE, FRIENDSWOOD, TX 77546
8550 MOSLEY DRIVE, HOUSTON, TX 7707%

6427 PASED SANTA MARIA, PLEASANTON, CA 94566
5669 GIBRALTAR DRIVE, PLEASANTON, CA 94588

3140 OAK ROAD #406, WALNUT CREEK,
5669 GIBRALTAR DRIVE, PLEASANTON,

94596
94568

Ca

Ch
3140 OAK ROAD K406, WALNUT CREEK, Ch 94596
566% GIBRALTRR DRIVE, PLEASANTON, CA 94588

18980 COUNTRY WIEW DR., COTTONWOOD, CA 96022
5665 GIBRALTAR DRIVE, PLEASANTON, CA 845B8

410 EDGECLIFF DRIVE, LANGLEY, WA 9B260
5669 GIBRALTAR DRIVE, PLEASANTON, CA 94588

1754 ROCHE DRIVE, PLEASANT HILL, CA 94523
5663 QIBRALTAR DRIVE, PLEASANTON, CA 94588

1002 LESLIE LANE, FRIENDSWOCD, TX 77546
8550 MOSLEY DRIVE, HOUSTON, TX 77075

1002 LESLIE LANE, FRIEMNDSWOOD, TK 77546
8550 MOSLEY DRIVE, HOUSTON, TX 77075

1603 BIG HORN, HOUSTON, TX 77075
8550 MOSLEY PRIVE, HOQUSTON, TX 77075

334 LAKE BROODK COURT, MARTINEZ, CA 94553
$669 GIBRALTAR DRIVE, PLEASANTON, CA 94588

1002 LESLIE LANE, FRIENDSWOOD, TX 77546
8550 MOSLEY DRIVE, HOUSTON, TX 77075

1603 BIG HORN, HOUSTON, TX 77075
8550 MOSLEY DRIVE, HOUSTCN, TX 77075

334 LAKE BROOK COURT, MARTINEZ, CA 94553
5669 GIBRALTAR DRIVE, PLEASANTON, CA 54588

SOCIAL
SECURITY

HUMBER

455-60-0862

467-56-5553

295-2B8-4291

012-38-6760

012-38-6760

567-56-2371

578-4B-4138

545-42-2978

467-56-5583

467-56-5553

341-26-8319

56B-80-1969

467-56-5551

341-26-8315

566-80-1969

DATE OF
BIRTH

7/31/40
5/13/41
/21733
2/1/48
2/1/46
8/a/41
4/2/29
9/10/32
5/13/41
5/13/41
8/20/33
10/15/48
$/13/41
8/20/33

10715748

DATE OF
TAKING
CRFICE

10/05/93

10/05/93

10/05/93

0B8/05/94

08/05/94

10/05/93

10/05/93

10/05/93

10/05/93

16/05/93

10/05/%3

10/05/93

10/05/93

10/05/93

10/05/93



